SUBJECT TO CHANGE WITHOUT NOTICE
This manual superseded all previous versions – please keep for future reference
ANALOGUE PANEL METERS
SELECTOR SWITCH METER
DATASHEET
The moving iron, panel meters, EQ 72/96 housed in moulded polycarbonate cases are suitable for
the measurement of AC currents for frequency range of 15...400Hz and voltages in the frequency

Contact
Issue 1.0
Ordering Information*
Size 72 x 72
Part No. Description Notation
SS74-V2CX2N1CA60ST 120V, DIAL 0-100% 6
SS74-V2LX2N1CA60ST 150V, DIAL 0-100% 6
SS74-V2QX2N1CA60ST 300V, DIAL 0-100% 6
SS74-V2VX2N1CA60ST 500V, DIAL 0-100% 6
SS74-V2WX2N1CA60ST 600V, DIAL 0-100% 6
SS74-V2CX2N1CA40ST 120V, DIAL 0-100% 4
SS74-V2LX2N1CA40ST 150V, DIAL 0-100% 4
SS74-V2QX2N1CA40ST 300V, DIAL 0-100% 4
SS74-V2VX2N1CA40ST 500V, DIAL 0-100% 4
SS74-V2WX2N1CA40ST 600V, DIAL 0-100% 4
Size 96 x 96
Part No. Description Notation
SS94-V2CX2N1CA60ST 120V, DIAL 0-100% 6
SS94-V2LX2N1CA60ST 150V, DIAL 0-100% 6
SS94-V2QX2N1CA60ST 300V, DIAL 0-100% 6
SS94-V2VX2N1CA60ST 500V, DIAL 0-100% 6
SS94-V2WX2N1CA60ST 600V, DIAL 0-100% 6
SS94-V2CX2N1CA40ST 120V, DIAL 0-100% 4
SS94-V2LX2N1CA40ST 150V, DIAL 0-100% 4
SS94-V2QX2N1CA40ST 300V, DIAL 0-100% 4
SS94-V2VX2N1CA40ST 500V, DIAL 0-100% 4
SS94-V2WX2N1CA40ST 600V, DIAL 0-100% 4
Part No. Description Notation
SS94-I0112N1CA40ST 1A, Dial 0-100% 4
SS94-I0312N1CA40ST 5A, Dial 0-100% 4
* For more details and product codes, please contact our local office.